
Nuno Felting Suppliers 
 
MERINO WOOL ROVING 
R.H. Lindsey Company - rhlindsaywool.com, American Superfine Merino, great for 
nuno projects, great prices 
Outback Fibres - outbackfibers.com 
Paradise Fibres - paradisefibers.com 
Dharma Trading - dharmatrading.com (un-dyed, natural fibres only) 
Etsy - etsy.com (search under “supplies”), eBay 
Artgus Studio - artgusstudio.com (Canada) special pricing for artists, minimum $500 
or 5 kg 
 
FABRIC 
Dharma Trading - dharmatrading.com 
Exotic Silks - exoticsilks.com 
Thai Silks -thaisilks.com 
 
JACQUARD ACID DYES 
Dharma Trading - dharmatrading.com 
 
FIBERS such as silk, bamboo, banana, soy 

R.H. Lindsey Company - rhlindsaywool.com 
Etsy - etsy.com (search under “supplies”), eBay.com 
Paradise Fibers - paradisefibers.com 
Outback Fibers - outbackfibers.com 
Dharma Trading - dharmatrading.com 
Treenway - http://www.treenwaysilks.com  
Artgus Studio - artgusstudio.com (Canada) special pricing for artists, minimum $500 
or 5 kg 

 
J u d i t h D i o s 

email: jd@judithdios.com      website: judithdios.com 
facebook.com/ judithdiosdesigns 
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